
COMM AT SW COR OF SEC, RUN N
466 FT, E 821.51 FT FOR POB,
CONT E 549.31 FT, N 550.15 FT,

O'QUINN CLAYTON S/O'QUINN JUDY L
190 SW EVERGREEN CT
FT WHITE, FL 32038

31-6S-16-04009-010

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

31616.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/02/2024 SYS 6.94 20,655 47,500 2,225 18,430
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3
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487,993
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HX HB 51,411
261,601
533,268

0

539,250
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SALE:8:1: SALE PRICE IS FAR BELOW MKT FOR AREA

SALE:15:1: 12.71 AC

SALE:12:1: 11.25 ACRES

000047817 Electrical Servic 0 08/03/2023

000042741 Roof Replacement 20,500 09/13/2021

23242 SFR 816 06/07/2005

2007HX Base Yr

190 SW EVERGREEN CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 08 08

0100 01 3,310 153.2639 171.66 568,195 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 3070

BAS 1,804 100 1,804 250,837

FOP 212 30 64 8,899

FOP 356 30 107 14,878

FUS 1,266 100 1,266 176,031

UOP 343 20 69 9,594

3,981 3,310 460,238

BAS= W16 FOP= N5 W24 S9 E23 N4 E1$ W1 S4 W25 S3 W11 S28 E3 S2
R4 D4  E6  U4 R4  N2 E3 S3 E9 FOP=  D9 R9  E15  R9 U9  N11 W9
S8  L4 D4  W9  U4 L4  N3 W7 S6$ N6 E7 S3  R4 D4  E9  U4 R4
N35$ PTR= N40 FUS= N27 W16 S4 W16 S10 W9 S18 E9 S6 E8 UOP=
D9 R9  E14  R9 U9  N11 W8 S8  L4 D4  W8  U4 L4  N3 W8 S6$ N6
E8 S3  R4 D4  E8  U4 R4  N8$ S40$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

7,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.94 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 18,430

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 2,225

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 47,500


